ADA-HEIGHT METAL
LABORATORY CABINETS
RDM Industrial PRODUCTS, INC.
We also offer many furniture options, such as Seating, Carts, Shelving, Ergonomic Accessories and Much More…
Q U A L I T Y    •    S E R V I C E    •    T I M I N G
Manufacturer-Direct Industrial & Laboratory Furnishings…
w w w . r d m – i n d . c o m 8 7 7 . 7 7 7 . 9 1 3 0
Table of Contents

ranging from 12” to 48”. On single door units specify right (“R”) or  left
(“L”) hinge location.
Part Numbering System (sample):
B3324-111(R)
12233-456 7
1 = Base Cabinet
2 = Nominal Height 3 =
Nominal Width 4 = # of
Doors
5 = # of Drawers
6 = # of Half Height Drawers  7 =
Hinge Location
“S” = Sink Unit
Note: Base cabinets with doors include one shelf.
Unless otherwise noted, all surfaces are painted with a chemical-resistant epoxy powder coat or are zinc
plated. Paint test information is available upon request. Gauges of casework components are as follows:
20 ga.Drawer Bodies20 ga.Back Panels:
18 ga.Shelves18 ga.Bottom Panels:
18 ga.Side Panels20 ga.Drawer & Door Outer Panels:
20 ga.Door Inner Panels:
Removable back panels
Door and drawer fronts
feature  “double pan”
construction and  are sound
deadened
Full access drawer with
ball- bearing drawer slides
Full-depth,
adjustable shelf
Adjustable leveling glides
One-piece standard drawer bodies
with coved corners for easy cleaning
(standard color is Off White)
Reinforced top support
Page 1
We also offer many furniture options, such as Seating, Carts, Shelving, Ergonomic Accessories and Much More…
Q U A L I T Y    •    S E R V I C E    •    T I M I N G
ADA-HEIGHT BASE CABINETS – SINGLE WIDTH (12” – 24” WIDE)
B3315-031
B3318-031
B3324-031
B3312-000
B3315-000
B3318-000
B3324-000
B3315-F11
B3318-F11
B3324-F11
B3315-007
B3318-007
B3324-007
B3312-100R
B3315-100R
B3318-100R
B3324-100R
B3312-100L
B3315-100L
B3318-100L
B3324-100L
B3315-110R
B3318-110R
B3324-110R
B3315-110L
B3318-110L
B3324-110L
Page 2
We also offer many furniture options, such as Seating, Carts, Shelving, Ergonomic Accessories and Much More…
Q U A L I T Y    •    S E R V I C E    •    T I M I N G
B3315-101R
B3318-101R